

Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Limited (BSCCL)

Rahmans' Regnum Center (6th, 7th & 8th Floor), 191, Tejgaon-Gulshan Link Road, Dhaka-1208.



<u>Tender Notice</u>

1	Agency	Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Limited (BSCCL)			
2	Procuring Entity Name	Managing Director, BSCCL			
3	Tender No.	14.34.0000.110.07.011.20.01			
4	Invitation Ref No.	14.34.0000.110.07.011.20.02			
5	Starting Date of Issuing	March 09, 2020			
	Tender Schedule				
Key information					
6	Procurement Method	Direct Quotation Method (DQM)			
7	Nature of Procurement	Service			
Funding information					
8					
Particular Information					
9	Issuing, Closing & Opening	Last time & date of	Closing time & date:	Opening time & date:	
	Time and Date	issuing: 4:00 P.M,	11:45 A.M,	12:00 P.M,	
		March 18, 2020	March 19, 2020	March 19, 2020	
10	Name & Address of the office				
	for issuing and receiving of	Regnum Center (6th Floor), 191, Tejgaon-Gulshan Link Road, Dhaka-			
	the Tender	1208.			
	Information for Tender				
11	Name of the ServiceProfessional Services for Preparation of Architectural Design & Drav			U	
		Structural Design & Drawing, BoQ, Rate analysis, Estimate etc. and performing soil Test of the Construction Sites for Rest house and Extended Equipment Building at Cox's bazaar Submarine Cable Landing			
4.0		Station.			
12	Submission of Drawing and	As per Tender Document			
10	Documents				
13	Procurement Deadline Terms	Work Should be completed within 02 (two) months after issuing work			
		order.			
Procuring Entity Details					
14	Name, designation and	Provash Chandra Bhattacharjee, Deputy General Manager (Procurement & Logistics),			
	contact detail of official				
	inviting Tender	Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Limited (BSCCL),			
	Phone: 8878484 (Off)				
Interested Bidders are requested to collect the bid documents from BSCCL office within the time period as					
mentioned above.					
The Procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids without assigning any reason					
whatsoever.					
			General Manager (Proc		
Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Limited					
			Phone: 8878484 (3	
	Email: dgm n&l@bsccl.com				

Email: dgm.p&l@bsccl.com